
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

No.
367
361
351
396
350
354
393
368
392
394
379
355
371
391
370
378
387
346
384
364
365
357
358
395
377
347
372
369
388
360
348
349
373
363
356
382
381
380
383
389
390
374
376
375
362
386
366
359

Name
Lukáš Olejníček
Ondřej Zámečník
Štěpán Juránek
Libor Kalčík
Milan Sojka
Marek Hanák
Ondřej Richter
Jiří Hajdamach
Vladimír Haumer
Michal Klaška
Jan Bílek
Ondřej Špetík
Blanka Neubauerová
David Paulík
Iveta Hynštová
Pavel Ondrušek
Anna Tancerová
Petr Kaňovský
Romana Vlčková
Lenka Štěpánová
Dorota Drozdová
Vladimír Tichý
Michal Večeřa
Adéla Burdová
Vladimír Ondrušek
Jiří Bubeník
Václav Božek
Alois Kaláb
Jitka Čermáková
Ondřej Kaláb
Jiří Frai
Jiří Kaláb
Tomáš Vazálek
Ctibor Bártek
Martina Šmídová
Dominika Adámková
Jiří Daněk
Jiří Švábenský
Luboš Valtr
Veronika Čermáková
Lucie Veselá
Lucie Hrušková
Pavlína Houdková
Aleš Březina
Jasna Bártková
Simona Riglerová
Jana Hořínková
Nicola Králová

Club
Mor.Sl. Brno
VSK UNI Brno
Orel Židenice
Orel Židenice
VSK UNI brno
Sokol Bučovice
Havířov
Triangle Tri team
Biatlon Vyškov
DISCO KENNY Blažovice
TJ Blažovice
SKOL Brno
AHA Vyškov
TJ Blažovice
AHA Vyškov
TJ Zetor Brno
Sokol Přísnotice
Brno
Střelka Brno
VSK UNI Brno
Brno
Brno
Brno
KOB Děčín
TJ Zetor Brno
LRS Vyškov
Brno
Blažovice
SKOL Brno
Blažovice
Brno
Orel Blažovice
Blažovice
Orel Blažovice
Čiča team
AC Třešť
Blažovice
Blažovice
Blažovice
SKOL Brno
Slatina
Brno
Brno
Brno
Orel Blažovice
Čebín
KB Střelka Brno
Blažovice

Make
1988
1987
1990
1993
1993
1991
1987
1994
1971
1969
1992
1993
1974
1993
1988
1989
1994
1976
1971
1993
1978
1977
1984
1991
1992
1944
1949
1980
1961
1992
1994
1955
1993
1971
1972
1996
1981
1981
1977
1996
1996
1973
1978
1962
1969
1976
1965
1993

Class
Muži

Muži

Muži

DOROSTENCI

DOROSTENCI

JUNIOŘI

Muži

DOROSTENCI

Muži

Muži

DOROSTENCI

DOROSTENCI

Ženy

DOROSTENCI

Ženy

Muži

Dorostenky

Muži

Ženy

Dorostenky

Ženy

Muži

Muži

Juniorky

JUNIOŘI

Muži

Muži

Muži

Ženy

JUNIOŘI

DOROSTENCI

Muži

DOROSTENCI

Muži

Ženy

Dorostenky

Muži

Muži

Muži

Juniorky

Dorostenky

Ženy

Ženy

Muži

Ženy

Ženy

Ženy

Dorostenky

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
1
4
3
5
6
4
5
1
6
2
7
1
8
3
2
4
9

10
1
2

11
12
13
5
3
7

14
8

15
6
3

16
17
18
2
4
7
8

19
9

10
11
5

Total Tm
23:13.409
25:07.058
26:58.702
27:19.467
27:30.503
27:58.979
28:01.888
28:02.867
28:07.133
28:10.506
28:14.490
28:59.294
29:30.431
29:41.656
30:02.723
30:11.974
30:41.896
30:56.129
31:08.521
31:52.997
32:38.989
33:02.746
33:11.001
33:42.398
33:42.904
34:23.494
35:26.685
35:30.126
35:35.777
36:47.619
36:54.913
37:05.997
37:23.267
37:23.284
37:53.481
38:24.171
38:37.484
38:37.626
38:37.644
38:38.917
38:44.827
38:50.841
38:51.777
38:56.522
39:02.727
39:36.247
40:53.674
43:33.025

Diff

1:53.649
3:45.293
4:06.058
4:17.094
4:45.570
4:48.479
4:49.458
4:53.724
4:57.097
5:01.081
5:45.885
6:17.022
6:28.247
6:49.314
6:58.565
7:28.487
7:42.720
7:55.112
8:39.588
9:25.580
9:49.337
9:57.592

10:28.989
10:29.495
11:10.085
12:13.276
12:16.717
12:22.368
13:34.210
13:41.504
13:52.588
14:09.858
14:09.875
14:40.072
15:10.762
15:24.075
15:24.217
15:24.235
15:25.508
15:31.418
15:37.432
15:38.368
15:43.113
15:49.318
16:22.838
17:40.265
20:19.616

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:53.649

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

23:13.409

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by
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Pos
49
50

No.
353
385

Name
Jarka Spařík
Ludmila Horníková

Club
Orel Blažovice
Loděnice

Make
1936
1951

Class
Muži

Ženy

PIC
20
12

Total Tm
48:24.690
55:19.008

Diff
25:11.281
32:05.599

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:53.649

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

23:13.409

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by
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